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DEP ARR TIME Mobile phone Email

10:00 DAMASCUS QAMISHLI 11:10 1:10 CATO Miguel CUSSOCA +963965011909 miguel.cussoca@wfp.org

11:55 QAMISHLI DAMASCUS 13:05 1:10 ATO Dee Adams +963965011827 dee.adams@wfp.org

CUSTOMER SERVICE Katia Eneiny +963965 011 810 katia.eneiny@wfp.org

BOOKING Youssef Mikhael +963965 011 811 youssef.mikhael@wfp.org

AMA Ayman Kayrout +963965 011 937 ayman.kayrout@wfp.org

UNHAS SYRIA: unhas.syria@wfp.org unhas.syria@wfp.org

2:20

DEP ARR TIME
UNHAS QAMISHLI: 

10:00 DAMASCUS ALEPPO 11:00 1:00 Rasha Saliba +963988 912 801 rasha.saliba@wfp.org

11:45 ALEPPO DAMASCUS 12:45 1:00

UNHAS ALEPPO:

Mohamad Outri +963965011882 Mohamad.outri@wfp.org

2:00

DEP ARR TIME

IMPORTANT NOTES:

   All Planned Flight Times are in LOCAL TIME.

   Check-in times shall be published a day before the flight.

0:00    Baggage allowance on all flights: 20 KG (including max 5Kg hand luggage)

DEP ARR TIME Excess baggage to be booked separately
10:00 DAMASCUS QAMISHLI 11:10 1:10

11:55 QAMISHLI DAMASCUS 13:05 1:10 Tue,  Fri, Sat  available for special flights 

2:20

DEP ARR TIME

10:00 DAMASCUS ALEPPO 11:00 1:00

11:45 ALEPPO DAMASCUS 12:45 1:00

2:00

DEP ARR TIME

0:00

TOTAL 8:40

DESTINATION

DAY AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL FLIGHTS

Wednesday

DESTINATION

Tuesday

UNHAS DAMASCUS:

Sunday

CRJ200

Saturday

CONTACTS:

DAY AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL FLIGHTS

DESTINATION

DESTINATION

Thursday

 WEEKLY FLIGHT SCHEDULE  EFFECTIVE from 01 April 2021 

DESTINATION

DESTINATION

Monday
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